
 
From: RoseAnne Prevec <  
Sent: March 24, 2021 3:27 PM 
To: VanderBeek, Arlene <Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca> 
Cc: Office of the Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Ward 1 Office 
<ward1@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason <Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam <Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad 
<Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria <Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda 
<Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd <Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry 
<Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi <Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: please delay land use decisions 
 
Dear Arlene,  
I am a property tax paying citizen in ward 13 and I am emailing you in the hopes that you and 
Hamilton city council will delay reconsidering Hamilton's growth and development plans. 
  
I am greatly concerned about urban sprawl and believe it is important that we not make land-
use planning decisions in haste and during a pandemic, without in person consultation. 
 
Thank you  
Rose Anne Prevec 
Dundas 
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